
FISH&CHIPS
SHOP

FISH&CHIPS
SHOP

British�Fish&Chips�Association
Certified�Specialty�Shop



Large�Fish＆Chips

Regular�Fish＆Chips

Finger�Fish＆Chips

Fish�Sandwich＆Chips

Shrimp＆Chips

Homemade�Fishcakes&Chips

Battered�Chicken&Chips

Menu
FISH＆CHIPS MENU

¥￥2,500

¥￥2,000

¥￥1,500

¥￥1,800

¥￥1,800

¥￥1,700

¥￥1,700

〈Choice�of�Sauces〉
Mushy�Peas：Green�peas�sauce
Tartare：Mayonnaise-based�sauce
Gravy：Meat�juice�sauce
Curry：Non-spicy�Curry�sauce
Chippy：Brown�sauce

Large�Fish&Chips

All�of�our�Main�Dishes�includes�Chips

Malins

Fish &
Chips 

British�Pie（Pasty)＆Chips
〈Please�choice�one�of�each.〉

・Beef/Cheese＆Onion/Vegetable�Curry
・Apple�Cinnamon/Mix�Berry&Custard/Hazelnut�Chocolate�Banana

¥￥1,800



Menu
SIDE�MENU

Large�Fish
Regular�Fish
Finger�Fish

Shrimp
Fish�Sandwich
Homemade�Fish�cake
Batterd�Chicken

Battered�Onion�Rings

Flavour�Chips
・Plain
・Cheese
・Sweet�Chilli

Sauce
(Mushy�Peas/Tartare/
Gravy/Curry/Chippy)

¥￥2,100
¥￥1,600
¥￥1,200

¥￥1,200
¥￥1,200
¥￥1,200
¥￥1,100

¥￥800

¥￥700
¥￥750
¥￥750

¥￥250
Plain�Chips

Malins

Fish &
Chips 

Fish�Sandwich
（No�Chips�included）



Menu
SOUP・SALAD＆DESSERT�MENU

Malins

Fish &
Chips 

Vegetable�Salad

Seafood�Salad
＊Choice�of�Dressing
(Japanese/French/Caesar)

¥￥1,000

¥￥1,100

SALAD

Creamy�Chowder
(Choice�of�Clam/Fish/Shrimp/Vegtable)

Potato�Soup�(Hot/Cold)

¥￥950

¥￥900

Seafood�Salad

SOUP

DESSERT

Sticky�Toffee�Pudding ¥￥1,000

Chowder�Soup Sticky�Toffee�Pudding

(British�Pie(pasty)&Scone�available.)



Menu
LUNCH MENU

Weekdays 11:00-14:00 Only

A.Fish&Chips

　＊Choice of sauce

(Mushy Peas/Tartare Sauce/Gravy/Curry/Chippy)

B.Fish Sandwich&Chips

C.Pasty&Chips

  ＊Choice of Pasty

(Beef/Cheese&Onion/Vegtable Curry)

◯Kids Lunch　　　¥900
  (For children under elementary school age)

Malins

Fish &
Chips 

LUNCH ¥1,650

Lunch sets come with coffee/tea (both HOT/ICED).

You can also choose orange juice only for kids lunch.
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